A\ Wilson Medic One

Course
HLTAIDOOS
Provide cardiopulmonary
resuscitation

HLTAIDO11
Provide first aid (Includes
HLTAIDO09 & HLTAID010)

HLTAIDO14

Provides advanced first aid
& HLTAIDO15

Provide advanced
resuscitation and oxygen
therapy

HLTPAT005

Collect specimens for drugs
of abuse testing
HLT21020

Cert Il in Medical Service
first response

HLT31120

Cert Il in Non-emergency
Patient Transport
HLT41120

Cert IV in Health Care

HLT51020

Diploma of Emergency
Health Care

AHA ACLS

American Heart
Association Advanced
Cardiac Life Support
HLTSS00068
Occupational first aid skill
set

Cost

$85

$160

$390

$525

$2200

$3995

$5990

$12,500

$825

$595

Class time

% day

Full Day

2-days

Full day

5 days

9 days

20 days*

35 days*

2 days

3 days

April

22nd

22nd

30th & lst
May

2nd

30th/ lst&
2" May

May June
6th, 8th " "
23rd 6%, 28
6th 17th
th th ’ 7
6, 8 26t 27t
23rd Jgth
210 & 22 11" & 12
7th
20th 10th
10th
27th
27th
16" & 17t

July
4th’ 18th

2nd, 4th,
11t 18"
22", 24,
31°

30" & 31°

29th

29th

15th

15th

11th & 12"

30th/ 31$t
& 1°* Aug

info@wilsonmedicone.com.au

Aug

2nd, 15th

2nd, 15th

2024 PUBLIC COURSE INTAKE

Sept

5th

5th

16th

16th

2nd

2nd

Oct

1 st, 1 Oth,
29"

1St, 1 Othl
29th

21st

21st

17 & 18"

Nov

18th 22nd

lgth] 22nd

5th & 6th

4th

4th

25th

25th*

Dec

3rd’ 9th

3rd’ 9th

9th

9th

5th & 6th


mailto:info@wilsonmedicone.com.au

