

Course	Cost	Class time	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
HLTAID009 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation	\$85	½ day	22nd	6 th , 8 th 23rd	6 th , 28 th	4 th , 18 th	2 nd , 15 th	5 th	1 st , 10 th , 29 th	18 th , 22 nd	3 rd , 9 th
HLTAID011 Provide first aid (Includes HLTAID009 & HLTAID010)	\$160	Full Day	22nd	6 th , 8 th 23rd	6 th , 17 th , 26 th , 27 th , 28 th	2 nd , 4 th , 11 th , 18 th , 22 nd , 24 th , 31 st	2 nd , 15 th	5 th	1 st , 10 th , 29 th	18 th , 22 nd	3 rd , 9 th
HLTAID014 Provides advanced first aid & HLTAID015 Provide advanced resuscitation and oxygen therapy	\$390	2-days	30 th & 1 st May	21 st & 22 nd	11 th & 12 th	30 th & 31 st				5 th & 6 th	
HLTPAT005 Collect specimens for drugs of abuse testing	\$525	Full day	2nd		7th						
HLT21020 Cert II in Medical Service first response	\$2200	5 days		20th	10th	29th		16th		4th	9th
HLT31120 Cert II in Non-emergency Patient Transport	\$3995	9 days			10th	29th		16th		4th	9th
HLT41120 Cert IV in Health Care	\$5990	20 days*		27th		15th		2nd	21st	25th	
HLT51020 Diploma of Emergency Health Care	\$12,500	35 days*		27th		15th		2nd	21st	25 th *	
AHA ACLS American Heart Association Advanced Cardiac Life Support	\$825	2 days		16 th & 17 th		11 th & 12 th			17 th & 18 th		5 th & 6 th
HLTSS00068 Occupational first aid skill set	\$595	3 days	30 th , 1 st & 2 nd May			30 th , 31 st & 1 st Aug					